Description
Panel B6455 provides automatic or manual control,
instrumentation and protection for 12V DC diesel-driven
pumps. The panels include:-
 Sheet steel, black-painted, IP54 enclosure
 Murphy ASM170 control module with customised program,
for engine auto start/stop and fault protection. Includes LED
indicators: (low) oil pressure, (high) engine temperature,

(mm)
8
How to order
stock code model / description
B6455 Pump control panel, 12V DC systems,
supplied complete with magnetic pickup, slave
relays and wiring harness connectors.
B6492 As above, for 24V DC systems.
Accessories:-
91.12.0038 Optional shockmounts, ¼” UNC
(up to 4 may be required)
60.WS.2162 Magnetic pickup screen cable, per metre
Further information
document description
SE6448 B6455 circuit diagram
ASM-03021B ASM170 control module sales bulletin
ASM-03024N ASM170 control module installation
TAH-97026B AT series tachometers sales bulletin
TAH-97029N AT series tachometers installation
ys6336 magnetic pickup sales bulletin
MP-8802N magnetic pickup installation
Full information for the above and other products is available at
ENOVATION CONTROLS LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
tel: +44 (0)1722 410055    fax: +44 (0)1722 410088
email: sales@enovationcontrols.eu    web: www.fwmurphy.eu
FM 28221 (Tulsa, OK – USA)
FM 28221 (Rosenberg, TX – USA)
FM 620667 (San Antonio, TX – USA)
FM 29422 (UK)
FM 523851 (China)
Pha
se